TBS (Aust) Pty Ltd June 2019
MOTORIZED
CURTAIN
TRACK
page 119 page 120
Motorized Roman Rod
Motorized Curtain Motorized Curtain
Motorized Vertical Blinds

vo
lu
tio
ns
Tr
ac
k
Le
ng
th
Product Certificate
W
ei
gh
t
TBS100AC 100 75 20 240 50 0.74 4 20 «12 1.10
Technical Data (KG) (W) (cm/sec) (VAC) (Hz) (A) (min) (IP) (Turn) (m) (kg)
240V / 50Hz
Sa
fe

vo
lu
tio
ns
Tr
ac
k
Le
ng
th
Product Certificate
W
ei
gh
t
TBS50AC 50 45 20 240 50 0.38 4 20 «12 1.10
Technical Data (KG) (W) (cm/sec) (VAC) (Hz) (A) (min) (IP) (Turn) (m) (kg)
240V / 50Hz
Sa
fe

vo
lu
tio
ns
Tr
ac
k
Le
ng
th
Product Certificate
W
ei
gh
t
TBS100 EN/S 100 75 20 240 50 0.74 4 20 «12 1.10
Technical Data (KG) (W) (cm/sec) (VAC) (Hz) (A) (min) (IP) (Turn) (m) (kg)
240V / 50Hz
Sa
fe

um
Ra
ng
e
of
Re
vo
lu
tio
ns
(mm)
L1
 /
 L
2
TBS35E - 6/28 6 28 35 230 50 121 0.53 4 IP44  577/564
Style at the push of a button...
Wiring Kits
Blue = Neutral
Brown = Live

Ra
te
d
Sp
ee
d
Ra
te
d
Fr
eq
ue
nc
y
Product Certificate
TBS35RL - 6/28 6 28 433 Yes 40 14 43/48  35    667
M
ec
ha
ni

Ra
te
d
Sp
ee
d
Ra
te
d
Fr
eq
ue
nc
y
Product Certificate
TBS35S - 6/28 6 28 433 Yes 40 14 43/48  35    555
M
ec
ha
ni

Ra
te
d
Sp
ee
d
Ra
te
d
Fr
eq
ue
nc
y
Product Certificate
TBS35EW - 6/28 6 28 433 Yes 40 14 43/48  35    667
El
ec
tro
ni